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P SIC Japanese Language Course
. (Content)
. ’ " » Reading and writing
hiragana and katakana
o » Communication in simple
pun 'Y Japanese and
L g communication necessary

) for daily life
Netto de Nihongo

[Monday class level 1)

An online Japanese class.
You can participate from your computer or
{

smartphone.

\" ‘,«/
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* Application period :
April 7, 2023 (Friday) - April 26 (Wednesday)

% Study period :
May 15, 2023 (Monday) - August 21 (Monday)

% Who can participate:
- Peolpe who want to study Reading
and writing hiragana and katakana
- People who want to study
A1 level Japanese language

(Japanese language level)

Can speak greetings and
communicate in a very

simple way by using expressions
that you have learned

See page 2
for more details.
Difficult

*Source:
The Japan Foundation “Irodori: Japanese for Life in Japan Starter/A1”




Year 2023 Monday class level1 Monday 7:00pm - 9:00pm

%May 8 (Monday) ®May 15 (Monday) @May 22 (Monday) ®May 29 (Monday)
Level check Hiragana (1) Hiragana (2) Hiragana (3)
Starting to Speak Japanese(1)  Starting to Speak Japanese(2)  Starting to Speak Japanese(3)

@June 5 (Monday) ®June 12 (Monday) ®June 19 (Monday) @June 26 (Monday)
Hiragana (4) Katakana (1) Katakana (2) Katakana (3)

About Myself(1) About Myself(2) About Myself(3) My Favorite Foods(1)
®July 3 (Monday) ©@July 10 (Monday) Juéy 17 @July 24 (Monday)
Katakana (4) My Favorite Foods(3) (Monday - National Holiday)  Homes and Workplaces(2)
My Favorite Foods(2) Homes and Workplaces(1)

®@July 31 (Monday) ®August 7 (Monday) @August 14 (Monday) ®August 21 (Monday)
Homes and Workplaces(3) Homes and Workplaces(4) Review Final test

e Application Period : April 7, 2023 (Friday) - April 26 (Wednesday)
Study online. Please prepare your necessary items such as smartphones, computers, and internet
connection.
Textbooks will be sent by mail from Shimane International Center.
Study in class format.
20 people can participate.
The following people can participate @ to @.
® Those who live in Shimane prefecture or those who work in Shimane prefecture
@ 16 years old or older
e Before the class starts, we will do a level check test.
e The 15th times will be a Final test. Please be sure to attend.
e Those who want to apply should write the following @ or @
®Please apply from Microsoft forms
URL:https://forms.office.com/r/WzvhJOT2W6
@E-mail (Please write the following A to G and send it by e-mail) Information - Application
Title: Monday class level 1
A name B email address C phone number (if any)
D country E Native language  F Address
G Things to use (smartphone, tablet, computer)

‘ == Microsoft Forms
S5d QR Code

Shimane International Center
X sic-nihongo2@sic-info.org
[1070-3774-9329
@ https://www.sic-info.org/en/
- .

There are 4 Classes in SIC Japanese language course {Netto de Nihongo)

May - September 2023 October - The materials marked with * can be viewed

Material  from the QR code or the URL below.
2023 2024 Febl’uary URL : https://www.irodori.jpf.go.jp/en/index.html
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